15 W DC-DC Converter P15ExxxxBx-Series
 Deutschland: Schweiz:
Inselkammerstraße 10 Hochstrasse 355
D-82008 Unterhaching CH-8200 Schaffhausen
Tel.: 089 614 503-10 Tel.: 052 647 42 00
E-Mail: power@hy-line.de E-Mail: power@hy-line.ch
● Wide 4:1 input range
● 3000 VDC isolation

[%]
Capacitor
load
[µF] max.
Nominal
[VDC]
Range
[VDC]
no load
[mA] typ.
full load
[mA] typ.
[mA] min.
[mA] max.
Single output
P15E243R3BS 24 9...36 10 510 3.3 0 3000 82 3300
P15E2405BS 24 9...36 10 750 5.0 0 3000 85 3300
P15E2412BS 24 9...36 10 735 12.0 0 1250 88 680
P15E2415BS 24 9...36 10 720 15.0 0 1000 89 470
P15E483R3BS 48 18...75 10 255 3.3 0 3000 82 3300
P15E4805BS 48 18...75 10 375 5.0 0 3000 85 3300
P15E4812BS 48 18...75 10 370 12.0 0 1250 87 680
P15E4815BS 48 18...75 10 365 15.0 0 1000 88 470
Dual output
P15E2405BD 24 9...36 10 750 ±5.0 0 ±1500 85 2 x 2200
P15E2412BD 24 9...36 10 720 ±12.0 0 ±625 88 2 x 470
P15E2415BD 24 9...36 15 715 ±15.0 0 ±500 89 2 x 330
P15E4805BD 48 18...75 8 370 ±5.0 0 ±1500 88 2 x 2200
P15E4812BD 48 18...75 8 360 ±12.0 0 ±625 90 2 x 470
P15E4815BD 48 18...75 10 365 ±15.0 0 ±500 88 2 x 330
Specifications
Page 1 of 5
General
Switching frequency 300 kHz, typ.